

# Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 10:48 PM

Page 1 of 4

## Ecolab

**RFP No:** 1815

**Issued By:** Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc

**Buyer RFP ID:** 1504

**Status:** AWARDED

**Desc:** Dishwasher & Chemicals

**Bid Period Start:** 01-JUL-08

**Issue Date:** 07-APR-08

**Scheduled Open:** 01-MAY-08

**Award Date:** 09-JUN-08

**Bid Period End:** 30-JUN-09

**Due Date:** 01-MAY-08

**Date Opened:** 09-JUN-08

**By:** Smallwares Bid Chair

**Group:** CLEANING  
SUPPLIES

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
DISHMACHINE SUPPLIES	1	42535	RINSE AGENT 1/4.5 GALLON ET ULTRA DRY OR EQUAL	15172	\$22.3511	GALLON	51	1 CONTAIN ER	4.5 GALLO	4.50	\$100.5800	11	\$1139.9066
	2	42536	DETERGENT SOAP 1/5 GALLON, ET ULTRA KLENE OR EQUAL	12716	\$15.1000	GALLON	51	1 CONTAIN ER	5 GALLON	5.00	\$75.5000	10	\$770.1000
	3	42537	SANITIZER 1/5 GALLON, ET ULTRA SAN OR EQUAL	13961	\$6.0600	GALLON	55	1 CONTAIN ER	5 GALLON	5.00	\$30.3000	11	\$333.3000
	7	42534	DETERGENT SOAP, LIQUID 2-2 GALLON BAGS, SCOUT OR EQUAL	10906	\$19.1500	GALLON	90	2 BAG	2 GALLON	4.00	\$76.6000	23	\$1723.5000
	8	42533	REFRIGERATOR FLOOR CLEANER 4/1 GALLON, KOOL-KLENE OR EQUAL	15461	\$18.6250	GALLON	79	4 CASE	GALLON	4.00	\$74.5000	20	\$1471.3750
	9	42522	LIME AWAY SPRAY CLINGING LIME AWAY	15210	\$0.2430	OUNCE	9,216	192 OUNCE	32 OZ	192.00	\$46.6598	48	\$2239.6723
	10	42511	DELIMER/ LIME AWAY DELIMER/ LIME AWAY	18700	\$8.8500	GALLON	424	4 GALLON	CASE	4.00	\$35.4000	106	\$3752.4000
	11	42508	DETERGENT SOAP, CAPSULES DETERGENT SOAP, CAPSULES	10371	\$1.5156	POUND	10,152	54 POUND	CASE	54.00	\$81.8402	188	\$15385.9651
	12	42509	DETERGENT SOAP, POWDER DETERGENT SOAP, POWDER	10595	\$1.0100	POUND	6,420	60 POUND	CASE	60.00	\$60.6000	107	\$6484.2000
	13	42507	DETERGENT SOAP, SOLID DETERGENT SOAP, SOLID	16890	\$2.3482	POUND	2,538	27 POUND	CASE	27.00	\$63.4001	94	\$5959.6047
	15	42517	Double Tank Conveyor Machine Dishmachine	ES4000	\$146.9500	EACH	8	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$146.9500	8	\$1175.6000
	16	42518	Single Tank Conveyor Machine Dishmachine	ES4400	\$244.9500	EACH	19	1 EACH	EACH	1.00	\$244.9500	19	\$4654.0500

# Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 10:48 PM

Page 2 of 4

## Ecolab

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
DISHMACHINE SUPPLIES	17	42512	GREASE AGENT GREASE AGENT	19513	\$9.0000	GALLON	120	4 GALLON	CASE	4.00	\$36.0000	30	\$1080.0000
	18	42532	POT SCRUBBING SINK, LOW SUDS SOAP Monsoon	13505	\$16.4400	GALLON	622	5 CASE	GALLON	5.00	\$82.2000	124	\$10225.6800
	19	42501	POT AND PAN SOAP, LIQUID POT AND PAN SOAP, LIQUID	12971	\$10.1500	GALLON	1,340	5 GALLON	CASE	5.00	\$50.7500	268	\$13601.0000
	20	42500	POT AND PAN SOAP, SOLID POT AND PAN SOAP, SOLID	17301	\$4.9450	POUND	740	20 POUND	CASE	20.00	\$98.9000	37	\$3659.3000
	21	42539	SANITIZING CLEANER QUATERNARY AMMONIUM, 1/2.5 GALLON, OASIS 137 OR EQUAL	14559	\$25.4560	GALLON	69	3 GALLON	2.5 GALLO	2.50	\$63.6400	28	\$1756.4640
	22	42538	SANITIZING CLEANER FOR 3 COMPARTMENT DISPENSER QUATERNARY AMMONIUM, 1/2.5 GALLON, OASIS 146 OR EQUAL	17708	\$26.1960	GALLON	81	3 GALLON	2.5 GALLO	2.50	\$65.4900	32	\$2121.8760
	23	42505	RINSE AGENT, LIQUID RINSE AGENT, LIQUID	11817	\$16.0250	GALLON	944	4 GALLON	CASE	4.00	\$64.1000	236	\$15127.6000
	24	42504	RINSE AGENT, SOLID RINSE AGENT, SOLID	25395	\$86.2238	GALLON	500	10 GALLON	CASE	1.43	\$123.3000	350	\$43111.8900
	25	42503	SANITIZER SANITIZER	11023	\$7.3000	1/2 GALLON	1,240	8 1/2 GALLON	CASE	8.00	\$58.4000	155	\$9052.0000
	26	42521	POT AND PAN, METAL CLEANER Solid Metal Pro or =	10751	\$2.2300	POUND	3,456	32 POUND	4 LBS	32.00	\$71.3600	108	\$7706.8800
22 Items awarded in DISHMACHINE SUPPLIES										Total DISHMACHINE SUPPLIES:		\$152532.3638	
22 Items award in All Groups										Total All Groups:		\$152532.3638	

# Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 10:48 PM

Page 3 of 4

## MIVILA

**RFP No:** 1815      **Issued By:** Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc  
**Buyer RFP ID:** 1504      **Status:** AWARDED  
**Desc:** Dishwasher & Chemicals  
**Bid Period Start:** 01-JUL-08      **Issue Date:** 07-APR-08      **Scheduled Open:** 01-MAY-08      **Award Date:** 09-JUN-08  
**Bid Period End:** 30-JUN-09      **Due Date:** 01-MAY-08      **Date Opened:** 09-JUN-08      **By:** Smallwares Bid Chair  
**Group:** CLEANING SUPPLIES

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value	
DISHMACHINE SUPPLIES	14	42520	DEGREASER	130507	\$4.4875	GALLON	116	1	GALLON	OUNCE	4.00	\$17.9500	29	\$520.5500
			Degreaser Product Chemical			EMBASSY								
	1 Items awarded in DISHMACHINE SUPPLIES												Total DISHMACHINE SUPPLIES:	\$520.5500
1 Items award in All Groups												Total All Groups:	\$520.5500	

# Supplier Award Summary

JAN-21-10 10:48 PM

Page 4 of 4

## New Paper and Chemical

**RFP No:** 1815

**Issued By:** Long Island School Food Service Directors Assoc

**Buyer RFP ID:** 1504

**Status:** AWARDED

**Desc:** Dishwasher & Chemicals

**Bid Period Start:** 01-JUL-08

**Issue Date:** 07-APR-08

**Scheduled Open:** 01-MAY-08

**Award Date:** 09-JUN-08

**Bid Period End:** 30-JUN-09

**Due Date:** 01-MAY-08

**Date Opened:** 09-JUN-08

**By:** Smallwares Bid Chair

**Group:** CLEANING  
SUPPLIES

Group Name	RFP Item	TPL SKU	Product	Supplier Part No.	Unit Price	Bid Unit	Bid Quantity	Inner Pack	Pack	Bid Units	Pack Price	Pack Quantity	Item Value
DISHMACHINE SUPPLIES	4	42540	CHLORINE TEST PAPER STRIPS 100 PER VIAL	00000	\$0.0250	PIECE	24,600	100 CASE	VIAL	100.00	\$2.5000	246	\$615.0000
	5	42541	IODINE TEST PAPER STRIP 100 PER VIAL	00000	\$0.0250	PIECE	10,600	100 BOX	VIAL	100.00	\$2.5000	106	\$265.0000
	6	42542	QUATERNARY AMMONIUM TEST PAPER 14 FOOT ROLL	00000	\$8.6300	BOX	41	15 FOOT	ROLL	1.00	\$8.6300	41	\$353.8300
	<b>3 Items awarded in DISHMACHINE SUPPLIES</b>										<b>Total DISHMACHINE SUPPLIES:</b>		\$1233.8300
<b>3 Items award in All Groups</b>										<b>Total All Groups:</b>		\$1233.8300	
<b>Report Total:</b>										<b>Report Total:</b>		\$154286.7438	